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Total Volume Table
Station Fill Area | Cut Area | Fill Volume | Cut Volume Cumulative Fill Vol Cumulative Cut Vol
20+830.00| 0.00 1.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20+805.00( 0.00 12.54 0.00 169.67 0.00 169.67
5+780.00 0.00 18.87 0.00 392.56 0.00 562.23
20+755.00| 0.00 21.27 0.00 501.73 0.00 1063.96
20+730.00( 0.00 23.62 0.00 561.11 0.00 1625.07
H2?+705.00 0.42 19.42 5.31 538.02 5.31 2163.09
20+680.00| 0.03 18.92 5.66 479.29 10.96 2642.38
20+655.00| 0.00 17.54 0.35 455.74 11.31 3098.12
20+630.00/ 0.01 13.91 0.10 393.12 .41 3491.24
20+605.00( 0.00 16.03 0.10 374.28 11.52 3865.52
20+580.00( 0.00 19.73 0.00 447.01 11.52 4312.53
20+555.00( 0.00 29.87 0.00 620.02 11.52 4932.55
20+530.00( 0.00 15.29 0.00 564.52 11.52 5497.06
E505.00 0.13 14.38 1.57 370.90 13.08 5867.96
20+480.00| 0.02 24.55 1.86 486.65 14.94 6354.62
20+455.00| 0.00 31.85 0.29 705.00 15.23 7059.62
20+430.00( 0.00 30.02 0.00 773.34 15.23 7832.96
20+405.00| 0.01 34.20 0.17 802.65 15.40 8635.62
20+380.00| 0.14 17.81 1.87 650.03 17.27 9285.64
20+355.00| 0.00 42.20 1.69 750.09 18.96 10035.73

Total Volume Table

Station Fill Area | Cut Area | Fill Volume | Cut Volume Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol
20+330.00| 0.00 16.74 0.06 736.81 19.02 10772.55
20+305.00( 0.01 16.02 0.12 409.61 19.14 11182.16
20+280.00( 0.00 14.39 0.07 380.20 19.21 11562.35
20+255.00( 0.01 20.74 0.17 439.08 19.38 12001.44
20+230.00| 0.08 14.90 1.19 445.43 20.56 12446.87
20+205.00( 0.16 17.64 3.08 406.78 23.64 12853.65
20+180.00| 0.16 30.19 4.08 597.87 27.72 13451.52
20+155.00] 0.01 31.12 2,18 766.34 29.90 14217.85
20+130.00{ 0.00 30.07 0.16 764.88 30.06 14982.74
20+105.00] 0.00 22.57 0.00 658.01 30.06 15640.74
20+080.00( 0.00 24.82 0.00 592.41 30.06 16233.15
20+055.00| 0.00 24.16 0.01 612.27 30.07 16845.42
20+030.00( 0.00 25.20 0.02 617.01 30.09 17462.44
20+005.00{ 0.01 27.26 0.17 655.76 30.25 18118.20
19+980.00| 0.00 26.54 0.16 672,48 30.42 18790.68
19+955.00| 0.00 32.03 0.00 732.07 30.42 19522.75
19+930.00| 0.00 29.75 0.00 772.20 30.5?/\ 20294.95
19+905.00| 0.00 28.71 0.00 730.72 /’36.42 \ 21025.68
19+880.00| 0.00 25.59 0.00 67‘8.69"‘ 0 30:42 \ 21704.37
19+855.00| 0.00 24.95 0.00 | 863167 .+ 30.42 s \ 22336.04
TN W N
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Total” Volumie 'j‘op‘lse NP\

Statin | Fill Area | Cut Area [ Fill Volume | cut Volu}mé\f‘gumt;lqgv\u%'ﬁll-‘wol!,éumulative Cut Vol

19+833.40/0.00 | 3.33 000 315475 " |3845 N [ 2265851
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897199.1 [6397208 [ 0.158 | 897199 [639723 7( 926 [8971988 639726.949]1 9815 | 897199 541 | 639730.942 0] 1
11897183 7 [639719 9 1 9245 | 897184 639724.5 |1 9.409 897183.9 [639728 396 ~ 1033 897183 82 | 639730 934 2
1897162 1 | 639718 6 1 9237 8971632 639724 |1 9:237 | 897163.6 |639727 671 9948 897163 33 [ 639731 428 780 | 3

_ 1897143 5 [639717 6 | 9,784 18971433 6397199 | 19,2 34 |897142.9 639726.647 | 9637 897142 403 | 639731 061 760 | 4
897123 4 [639716 6 _ 9376 (8971235 6397201 ) 9,474 897122.8 | 639726 63 : 897122 774 | 639731 314 740 | 5
8971017 | 639715 _9.101 [897101 3 6397206 | ¢ .325. |897101 5 639725 932 ] 897101 431 639729 912 720 _‘E
/1897080 7 |639715.2 1 9.092 |897080 2 6397204 | 9,131 897080 5 [639724 937 - 1897080 831 | 639728 926 %700' 7
| 897059 8 [6397154 | 9.143  |897059 3 639720 4| 9438 [8970588 639723 958 | 897058 817 639727 931 8|
1897038 7 (639714 6 ~9.071 |897038 5 6397195 | 9,184 897038.3 |639723 887 s 897038.67 | 639726 337 19

__ 1897018 1 [639714 4| 9 144 |8970182 6397175] 8928 897018.1 [639722 082 |1 897018 445 | 639727 467 0 {10

_ | 896997 7 639714 8 8985 |896997 1 639719 [ €001 7] 896996 9 [639723 498 | 896997 251 [ 639728 081 11
_ 1896975 8 16397151 | | 896975 7 639718 | 8958 896975 8 (639723 048 896975 594 | 639726 088 112]
_ 1896953 1 [639714 4 896953 4 639718 3 . 9.681/ {896953 7 639721 521 [ 8 896954 004 | 639725 o68 3]
8969317 |639714 1] , 8969318 [639717 7 . 9.911 |896031 7 639720 297 9.94 896932 042 | 639725 391 560 |14]
11896910 4 8969106 |639715 7 1'9.498 |896009 4 [639718 686 9405 | 896909.97 639724 279 E§+540 15
896889.5 _ 1896889 2 (639717 28 1896889 6 639720 418 | _ | 896889 585 639722 633 520 |16

| 896867 5 1639713 4 | 0.392 1896867 4 6397187 |I | 896867 4 [639718 739 || 9655 | 896867 173 639723 718@0 17
[896846 9 (6397134 | B.453 | 896846 5 639717 1 51639717148 | g 419 896846 846 | 639720 347 480 [18
9445 18968265 6397125 |1 9.508 | 896826 4 |639716.1 [ L5081 1896826.4 639716 13 9197 | 896826 487 639722 265 |§460 19]
9321 896807 4 {896807.5 [639714 8 9,387 |896507 5 639714751 @9 308 | 896808 029 639719 848 440 (20
8468 (896788 7 896788 3 [639713 5 _9.468 || 896788 2 639716936 | 8887 896787 43 | 639719 713 %_ 20 |21
9349 1896766 9 _ |896766.8 6397156 | 935 | 896766 8 |639715 563 b 896767 041 | 639720 141 120+400 |22
9363 896748 1 896748 [639712 7 9385 [896748 1 63971588 | 896748 869 639718.702 %380 23]
9384 |B96726 5 _ 1896726 1 [639713 7| 9471 |896726 1 639713652 | 9286 896726 23 | 639717 207 360 {24
9397 8967076 896707.2 [639710 4 £ 639713642 9989 _| B96707 659 [639718 7m0 25
9415 896686 9 896686 7 | 639710 _ | 896686.7 |639709 986 _ 9353 | 896686 888 639713 126 |20+320 |26
9336 |896669 4 118966692 [639707 8| 9.439° 896669 5 639712 113 | 9526 | 896669 445 639716 803 +300 |27
935 896648 11896647 7 [639708 5 Tk =] 639711867 | 9.881 | 896648 386 639715 982 280 |28
9489 896627 4 _|896627 3 | 635708 5 1'9.513 [896626 8 639711816 | 10.148 896626 201 | 639716 833 260 |29
9387 |896604 6 __ 1896604 3 [639708 5 | 9.825 896604 5 639711025] 983 __| 896604 575 | 639714 782 240 |30
8278 | 896584 6397042 | 924 896583 8 [639706.7 | 9.206 | 896584 639709.891 | 9669 _ | 896583 615 | 639714 144 220 131
8.31" 1896561.2 6397034 | 9.366 896561 3 (639707 7 _ 9608 /[896561 7 639711039 | 9608 | 896561896 | 639713 93 +200 |32
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5.789487] 2894747 6397133 | 1897226 9 [639721 1] B.551 897226 4 (639727 7 | 8361 897226 1 639733 6 | 204850
5.881693] 2 940846~ 639714 7 ~ 1897208 8 639721 9| B 585q _ 18972087 1639728 1 | 8534 897208 B | 639732 9 | 20+830
4.540138 2 270069 6397159 | 1697189 4 (639720 7 | @628 897188 7 1639726 5| 8516 897189 1 16397317 | 204810
4.669542| 2 334771 639712.4 _[8971697 |6397203 | ag2 _1897169.3 |635726 6 | Base 8971689 | 639733 | 20+790
4.596596| 2 298208 6397149 897148 4 [6397215 ] 8443 597148 1 16397272 |1 B.3oe 897148 2 [639731 9 ,20+77T’
3.760418| 1 880209 639714 2 —{897127 8 [639720 0 | 8.624 897127 9 |639726 2 _ 1897128 3 [639732.1 | 204750
3.917451] 1 958725 6397157 | 8605 8977079 6397206 || 8412 [so7107 8 639726 3| 1897107 5 [635731 1 | 204730
4.391924] 2 195962 639716 7 | 18411 (897087 7 6397246 | 8411 |8a7087 7 6397246 ] 897087.9 1639730.3 | 20710,
4.238 2.119 6397146 | 8,630 897067 5 6397203 |1 8617 [837067 4 6397259 [Ig, 897067.4 639729 9 | 20+690
4.315698( 2 157849 6397106 | '8.401 [897048 3 639717 1| 8487 |897047 5 639724 897047 6 1639727 7 | 20+670
3.388796] 1 694398[" 639711 181325 897028 2 839717 3|7 8205 | o727 6397226 | 897027 5 | 639728 2 [ 20+650
3.635717] 1 817859 6397105 | 823 [897009.7 639716 8| 8132 [897000 3 6397226 [ 8132 |897009 3 639727 5 | 20+630
3.883935 1 941969 639710.5 | 8312 (896088 8 6397184 | 8153 |896989 1 6397239 [~ 18969884 | 639727 [ 204810
4.856004] 2 428002/ 639712.1 | 8.304" 896970 1 6397191 | _ 1896970.1[639719.1 |- 896970 |639726 8 zo+59o_’
- 6.915075] 3 457537 6397113 | 8241 896048 3 6397179 | 1896948 3 |639717 9| B op 1896950 3 [639725 4 | 20+870
a2 6.014003 6397098 8354 | 896928 5 (639717 3 1896928 5 |639717 3 896927.6 [639724 0 | 20+550
] 4.419066 639708 5| 8320 [696906 5 6397154 | _ |896906 5 (6397154 | 896906 3 639724 5 | 204530
o 2.703457 6397099 | 8365 |avessg s 6397153 | 8365 |696889 5 6397153 | 1896888 9 [639723 8 | 20+510
5.23001 6397094 | 8117 896870 2 | 639716 | @117 896870 2 | 639716 | _| 896869 7 |639723 7 | 207400
2.735665 6397087 | 8370 |Bosas0 7 6397144178379 |896850 7 6397144 |1 8968517 (639722 8 | 20+470
4.670735 639706.9 | 8421|8983z 4 6397097 | 8272 |896831 4 6397146 |1 {896831 4 [639722 8 | 204450
5.336273 639706 5| 8215 |[8gse11 5 6397154 ' 8215 |ev6a11 5 6397154 [ 8, 1896811 5 1639722 5 | 20+430
5.120082 639706 5| 8318 | aos793 6397164 [{ 8318 | 895703 639716 4 [ 8185 |8o6788 8 639721 8 | 20+410
2.562001 6397077 | '8066 |896767 9 639715 [T 8066 [896767 9 639715 | 8067 |B96768 3 639721 | 20+390
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